www.danahermotion.com 13
TRUE Planetary™ Gearheads
1.25
(31.7)
.75
(19.1) .11
(2.8)
ø .5000 (12.700)

(1000 rpm)
in-lb [Nm]
Tr
(2000 rpm)
in-lb [Nm]
Tr
(3000 rpm)
in-lb [Nm]
Tr
(4000 rpm)
in-lb [Nm] NT NTP
NT23-003 NT60-003 3:1 98 [11,1] 80 [9,0] 70 [7,9] 65 [7,3] 150 [16,9] 0.67 [0,076] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-004 NT60-004 4:1 107 [12,1] 90 [10,2] 80 [9,0] 73 [8,2] 250 [28,3] 0.22 [0,024] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-005 NT60-005 5:1 105 [11,9] 88 [9,9] 78 [8,8] 71 [8,0] 250 [28,2] 0.22 [0,025] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-007 NT60-007 7:1 100 [11,3] 83 [9,4] 74 [8,4] 66 [7,5] 250 [28,3] 0.22 [0,024] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-010 NT60-010 10:1 163 [7,1] 58 [6,6] 54 [6,1] 52 [5,9] 250 [28,2] 0.14 [0,016] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-015 NT60-015 15:1 124 [14,0] 110 [12,4] 105 [11,9] 100 [11,3] 250 [28,3] 0.21 [0,024] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-020 NT60-020 20:1 180 [20,3] 147 [16,6] 130 [14,7] 120 [13,6] 275 [31,1] 0.21 [0,024] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-025 NT60-025 25:1 175 [9,8] 142 [16,0] 125 [14,1] 115 [13,0] 250 [28,3] 0.21 [0,024] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-030 NT60-030 30:1 207 [23,4] 182 [20,6] 157 [17,7] 147 [16,6] 275 [31,1] 0.13 [0,015] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-040 NT60-040 40:1 207 [23,4] 182 [20,6] 157 [17,7] 147 [16,6] 275 [31,1] 0.13 [0,015] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-050 NT60-050 50:1 202 [22,8] 175 [19,8] 152 [17,2] 142 [16,0] 275 [31,1] 0.13 [0,015] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-070 NT60-070 70:1 197 [22,3] 172 [19,4] 147 [16,6] 137 [15,5] 275 [31,1] 0.13 [0,015] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
NT23-100 NT60-100 100:1 85 [9,6] 79 [8,9] 74 [8,9] 73 [8,2] 275 [31,1] 0.13 [0,015] 6.3 [0,71] 15.8 [1,8]
Ratio1
NT23
Dimension ‘L‘
in [mm]